% CrimsonlLogic
A member of the @PSA Group

Dear Subscribers
Change in GST rate from 8% to 9% with effect from 1 Jan 2024

Please be informed that the fees for the PSS-INLIS products have been adjusted to absorb the GST
increase of 1% (8% to 9%). As such, the final fees (inclusive of 9% GST) for the PSS-INLIS products
will remain unchanged except two products (RAILWAY PROTECTION PLAN & ROAD LINE PLAN).

A more detailed breakdown of the fee structure is appended in Annex A.

For more information, please contact CrimsonLogic’s helpdesk@crimsonlogic.com.sg or call
68877888.

Wishing you in advance a very Happy New Year!

Yours sincerely

InteReq Team

Simpler trade. Smarter tech.
CrimsonLogic Pte Ltd 31 Science Park Road, The Crimson, Singapore 117611 T+65 6887 7888 crimsonlogic.com (Regn: 198800784N)



ANNEX A - PSS-INLIS Product Price List

Current Rates

New Rates From 1 Jan 2024

s/NO. PIT“?A?\;JIECT PRODUCT PRODUCT PRODUCT PRODUCT PRODUCT PRODUCT
PRICE GST (8%) PRICE PRICE GST (9%) PRICE
(Before GST 8%) (After GST 8%) (Before GST 9%) (After GST 9%)
1 Cadastral Map $10.69 $0.86 $11.55 $10.60 $0.95 $11.55
) Caveat Index
Information $7.78 $S0.62 $8.40 $§7.71 $0.69 $8.40
3 Certified Plan $10.69 $0.86 $11.55 $10.60 $0.95 $11.55
Encroachment $31.50
4 Boundary Plan $29.17 $2.33 331.50 $28.90 $2.60
Historical
> Information $10.69 $0.86 »11.55 $10.60 $0.95 $11.55
Horizontal
6 Control Point $10.69 $0.86 311.55 $10.60 $0.95 $11.55
7 Image of HDB
Leases $4.81 $0.39 $5.20 S4.77 $0.43 $5.20
Image of HDB
8 Property
Instruments $3.89 $0.31 $4.20 $3.85 $0.35 $4.20
Image of Index
9 to Caveat
Books $0.93 $$0.07 $1.00 $0.92 $0.08 $1.00
10 Image of Index
to Land Books $0.93 $0.07 $1.00 $0.92 $0.08 $1.00
Image of
11 Private
Property Deeds $3.89 $0.31 $4.20 $3.85 $0.35 $4.20
Image of
12 Private
Property
Instruments $3.89 $0.31 $4.20 $3.85 $0.35 $4.20
Land
13 Information -
Lot History $5.37 $0.43 $5.80 $5.32 $0.48 $5.80
Land
14 Information -
Lot Particulars $5.37 $0.43 $5.80 $5.32 $0.48 $5.80
15 Management
Corporation $5.37 $0.43 $5.80 $5.32 $0.48 $5.80




Information

16

Pending
Instrument
Information

$7.31

$0.59

$7.90

$7.25

$0.65

$7.90

17

Postage Fee

$3.24

$0.26

$3.50

$3.21

$0.29

$3.50

18

Postage Fee -
Paper Size [ AQ,
Al, A2]

$43.52

$3.28

$47.00

$43.12

$3.88

$47.00

19

Property
Ownership
Information

$4.86

$0.39

$5.25

$4.82

$0.43

$5.25

20

Property Title
Information

$14.81

$1.19

$16.00

$14.68

$1.32

$16.00

21

Property Title
Information -
Encumbrances
Information

$10.19

$0.81

$11.00

$10.09

$0.91

$11.00

22

Property Title
Information -
Estate and
Land
Description

$4.35

$0.35

$4.70

$4.31

$0.39

$4.70

23

Property Title
Information
with Cadastral
Map

$25.51

$2.04

$27.55

$25.28

§2.27

$27.55

24

Property Title
Information
with Strata
Certified Plan

$25.51

$2.04

$27.55

$25.28

$2.27

$27.55

25

Railway
Protection Plan
- DXF

$49.54

$3.96

$53.50

$50.00

$4.50

$54.50

26

Railway
Protection Plan
- PDF

$49.54

$3.96

$53.50

$50.00

$4.50

$54.50

27

Registered
Instrument
Information

$7.31

$0.59

$7.90

$7.25

$0.65

$7.90

28

Registrar of
Title Plan

$10.69

$0.86

$11.55

$10.60

$0.95

$11.55

29

Road Line Plan

$49.54

$3.96

$53.5

$50.00

$4.50

$54.50




- DXF

Road Line Plan

30| ppr $49.54 $3.96 $53.50 $50.00 $4.50 $54.50
31 Strata Certified

Plan $10.69 $0.86 $11.55 $10.60 $0.95 $11.55
37 Vertical Control

Point $10.69 $0.86 $11.55 $10.60 $0.95 $11.55






