

## **Dear Subscribers**

## Change in GST rate from 8% to 9% with effect from 1 Jan 2024

Please be informed that the fees for the PSS-INLIS products have been adjusted to absorb the GST increase of 1% (8% to 9%). As such, the final fees (inclusive of 9% GST) for the PSS-INLIS products will remain unchanged except two products (RAILWAY PROTECTION PLAN & ROAD LINE PLAN).

A more detailed breakdown of the fee structure is appended in **Annex A**.

For more information, please contact CrimsonLogic's helpdesk@crimsonlogic.com.sg or call 68877888.

Wishing you in advance a very Happy New Year!

Yours sincerely

InteReq Team

(Regn: 198800784N)

ANNEX A - PSS-INLIS Product Price List

s/NO.	PRODUCT NAME	Current Rates			New Rates From 1 Jan 2024		
		PRODUCT PRICE (Before GST 8%)	PRODUCT GST (8%)	PRODUCT PRICE (After GST 8%)	PRODUCT PRICE (Before GST 9%)	PRODUCT GST (9%)	PRODUCT PRICE (After GST 9%)
1	Cadastral Map	\$10.69	\$0.86	\$11.55	\$10.60	\$0.95	\$11.55
2	Caveat Index Information	\$7.78	\$0.62	\$8.40	\$\$7.71	\$0.69	\$8.40
3	Certified Plan	\$10.69	\$0.86	\$11.55	\$10.60	\$0.95	\$11.55
4	Encroachment Boundary Plan	\$29.17	\$2.33	\$31.50	\$28.90	\$2.60	\$31.50
5	Historical Information	\$10.69	\$0.86	\$11.55	\$10.60	\$0.95	\$11.55
6	Horizontal Control Point	\$10.69	\$0.86	\$11.55	\$10.60	\$0.95	\$11.55
7	Image of HDB Leases	\$4.81	\$0.39	\$5.20	\$4.77	\$0.43	\$5.20
8	Image of HDB Property Instruments	\$3.89	\$0.31	\$4.20	\$3.85	\$0.35	\$4.20
9	Image of Index to Caveat Books	\$0.93	\$\$0.07	\$1.00	\$0.92	\$0.08	\$1.00
10	Image of Index to Land Books	\$0.93	\$0.07	\$1.00	\$0.92	\$0.08	\$1.00
11	Image of Private Property Deeds	\$3.89	\$0.31	\$4.20	\$3.85	\$0.35	\$4.20
12	Image of Private Property	40.00	40.00	4	4	40.00	****
13	Instruments Land Information -	\$3.89	\$0.31 \$0.43	\$4.20 \$5.80	\$3.85	\$0.35 \$0.48	\$4.20 \$5.80
14	Lot History Land Information - Lot Particulars	\$5.37	\$0.43	\$5.80	\$5.32	\$0.48	\$5.80
15	Management Corporation	\$5.37	\$0.43	\$5.80	\$5.32	\$0.48	\$5.80

	Information						
16	Pending Instrument Information	\$7.31	\$0.59	\$7.90	\$7.25	\$0.65	\$7.90
17	Postage Fee	\$3.24	\$0.26	\$3.50	\$3.21	\$0.29	\$3.50
18	Postage Fee - Paper Size [ A0, A1, A2]	\$43.52	\$3.28	\$47.00	\$43.12	\$3.88	\$47.00
19	Property Ownership Information	\$4.86	\$0.39	\$5.25	\$4.82	\$0.43	\$5.25
20	Property Title Information	\$14.81	\$1.19	\$16.00	\$14.68	\$1.32	\$16.00
21	Property Title Information - Encumbrances Information	\$10.19	\$0.81	\$11.00	\$10.09	\$0.91	\$11.00
22	Property Title Information - Estate and Land		·		·		·
	Description	\$4.35	\$0.35	\$4.70	\$4.31	\$0.39	\$4.70
23	Property Title Information with Cadastral Map	\$25.51	\$2.04	\$27.55	\$25.28	\$2.27	\$27.55
24	Property Title Information with Strata Certified Plan	\$25.51	\$2.04	\$27.55	\$25.28	\$2.27	\$27.55
25	Railway Protection Plan - DXF	\$49.54	\$3.96	\$53.50	\$50.00	\$4.50	\$54.50
26	Railway Protection Plan - PDF	\$49.54	\$3.96	\$53.50	\$50.00	\$4.50	\$54.50
27	Registered Instrument Information	\$7.31	\$0.59	\$7.90	\$7.25	\$0.65	\$7.90
28	Registrar of Title Plan	\$10.69	\$0.86	\$11.55	\$10.60	\$0.95	\$11.55
29	Road Line Plan	\$49.54	\$3.96	\$53.5	\$50.00	\$4.50	\$54.50

	- DXF						
30	Road Line Plan - PDF	\$49.54	\$3.96	\$53.50	\$50.00	\$4.50	\$54.50
31	Strata Certified Plan	\$10.69	\$0.86	\$11.55	\$10.60	\$0.95	\$11.55
32	Vertical Control Point	\$10.69	\$0.86	\$11.55	\$10.60	\$0.95	\$11.55